
Blue Devils

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pravato Paolo (03/2050) 2 2 2 4 4 11 4 4 4 6 4 1 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 1 4 4

Ponton Cristian (03/1395) 2 1 2 2 4 9 4 1 1 2 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 9 4 2 4 2 4 7 4 0 4 3

Frau Mario (03/746) 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Siega Davide (03/1287) 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 1 3 3 4 0 2 1 0 0 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 2 4 1 4 1

Del Negro Dario (03/2033) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Porello Alessandro (01/2033) 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pintus Giovanni (03/2348) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 3 2 1 0 0 4 0 4 2 4 0 4 3

Costantini Silvano (03/2028) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pravato Paolo 03/2050 52 69 1,33

Ponton Cristian 03/1395 49 50 1,02

Frau Mario 03/746 20 24 1,20

Siega Davide 03/1287 39 24 0,62

Del Negro Dario 03/2033 14 23 1,64

Porello Alessandro 01/2033 8 16 2,00

Pintus Giovanni 03/2348 28 12 0,43

Costantini Silvano 03/2028 14 2 0,14

Cap O Tas

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Goz Loris (03/2331) 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 12 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 9 0 0

Donato Alessandro (03/2328) 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 7 4 4 4 10 4 5 4 8 4 2 4 5 4 7 4 4 4 6

Bertoni Giovanni (03/2330) 4 1 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 4 2 1 4 6 2 3 4 7 4 7 4 1 4 6

Stivella Lorenzo (03/886) 4 3 2 4 3 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6

Bevilacqua Sisto (03/2332) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 2 4 5 4 6 4 1 1 1

Rizzi Franco Martin (03/2329) 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 9 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stivella Fabrizio (03/862) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Tecco Alice (03/2334) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bevilacqua Chantal (03/2333) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Goz Loris 03/2331 44 92 2,09

Donato Alessandro 03/2328 56 74 1,32

Bertoni Giovanni 03/2330 48 52 1,08

Stivella Lorenzo 03/886 26 34 1,31

Bevilacqua Sisto 03/2332 30 24 0,80

Rizzi Franco Martin 03/2329 10 13 1,30

Stivella Fabrizio 03/862 7 7 1,00

Tecco Alice 03/2334 0 0 0,00

Bevilacqua Chantal 03/2333 3 0 0,00

Darts Fener

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Iacop Luigi (03/1095) 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 8 2 6 0 0

Marchesan Gabriele (03/243) 0 0 3 9 4 10 4 12 4 4 3 8 0 0 4 8 4 9 2 5 0 0 3 6 3 7 0 0

Cescon Christian (03/2176) 4 4 2 3 4 6 2 6 4 9 2 4 4 1 2 3 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 4 2 2 4 7

Kenda Marco (03/2115) 4 5 3 9 4 5 2 3 4 3 2 3 2 0 2 0 2 2 2 5 4 8 1 1 1 1 4 9

Battara Umberto (03/686) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 3 4 7 4 3 4 11 4 6 2 2 2 6 4 6

Paoluzzi Loris (03/2175) 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

De Filippis Manuel (03/1758) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 6 4 7 0 0 4 9 0 0

Germini Federico (03/1742) 4 7 1 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

De Piero  Alberto (03/1185) 4 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Iacop Luigi 03/1095 38 85 2,24

Marchesan Gabriele 03/243 34 78 2,29

Cescon Christian 03/2176 36 59 1,64

Kenda Marco 03/2115 37 54 1,46

Battara Umberto 03/686 29 50 1,72

Paoluzzi Loris 03/2175 12 24 2,00

De Filippis Manuel 03/1758 12 22 1,83

Germini Federico 03/1742 13 19 1,46

De Piero  Alberto 03/1185 13 12 0,92



Frecce Sparse

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Moro Jemmy (03/888) 2 4 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 7 4 4 4 8 4 5

Bernardis  Marco (03/2157) 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 10 4 6 4 9 2 0 4 5 4 10 4 7

Conese Gianluca (03/003) 4 6 2 0 4 6 3 3 0 0 2 2 4 8 4 3 2 2 2 5 4 4 4 0 3 7 4 6

Meneguzzi Stefano (03/1811) 4 7 2 1 4 6 4 7 4 3 4 4 4 2 0 0 4 3 2 1 4 6 4 2 4 2 2 3

Greatti Cristian (03/2155) 2 3 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 4 2 3 0 0 1 0 2 0

Cosso Vincenzo (03/1666) 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moro Jemmy 03/888 54 94 1,74

Bernardis  Marco 03/2157 50 82 1,64

Conese Gianluca 03/003 42 52 1,24

Meneguzzi Stefano 03/1811 46 47 1,02

Greatti Cristian 03/2155 18 15 0,83

Cosso Vincenzo 03/1666 14 10 0,71

Gorillaz

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Trevisan Francesco (03/847) 4 5 2 3 2 3 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 7 4 7

Foladore Attilio (03/1285) 2 2 2 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 9 4 7 4 5 4 6

Nicoloso David (03/589) 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 2 2 2 4 3 4 2 4 2 4 6 2 4 4 5 4 7

Tonizzo Fabrizio (03/470) 2 1 2 2 4 3 4 7 2 3 1 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 1 4 9 4 4 4 6

Tonizzo Federico (03/471) 2 2 2 2 4 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 3 4 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Frau Bruno (03/461) 2 1 4 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 3 3 2 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polonia Gianluca (03/926) 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Trevisan Francesco 03/847 44 82 1,86

Foladore Attilio 03/1285 48 63 1,31

Nicoloso David 03/589 44 50 1,14

Tonizzo Fabrizio 03/470 39 43 1,10

Tonizzo Federico 03/471 24 15 0,62

Frau Bruno 03/461 19 14 0,74

Polonia Gianluca 03/926 6 0 0,00

Gury & Friends

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Lena Luigi (03/1973) 4 10 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 11 2 4 4 10 0 0 4 12

Bernardini Luca (03/2114) 2 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 5 0 0 4 12 4 10 3 7 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 10

Pitaccolo Eros (03/1581) 4 10 3 5 4 7 4 4 3 3 4 6 4 3 3 4 4 5 2 4 2 0 3 3 4 8 4 8

Gurizzan Franco (03/1974) 2 4 2 0 4 9 4 0 1 0 2 4 4 9 2 3 4 5 4 9 4 1 4 3 4 6 0 0

Odorico Federico (03/252) 2 3 1 2 2 5 4 7 1 0 4 6 2 6 1 3 3 3 1 3 2 1 1 1 4 6 2 4

Giannelli Stefano (03/028) 2 4 2 5 2 1 4 9 3 5 0 0 2 4 2 4 1 3 2 3 2 0 4 1 0 0 2 3

Drigo Paolo (03/2113) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lena Luigi 03/1973 42 108 2,57

Bernardini Luca 03/2114 35 80 2,29

Pitaccolo Eros 03/1581 48 70 1,46

Gurizzan Franco 03/1974 41 53 1,29

Odorico Federico 03/252 30 50 1,67

Giannelli Stefano 03/028 28 42 1,50

Drigo Paolo 03/2113 0 0 0,00



La Foiarola

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Serra  Pierpaolo (03/2133) 0 0 4 2 4 6 2 1 4 8 4 8 2 5 4 10 3 2 4 4 4 3 4 5 1 2 4 11

Marchesan Alessio (03/130) 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 1 4 8 4 8 4 8 0 0

Dreossi Alen (03/1182) 4 9 2 3 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 3 4

Contin Federico (03/726) 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 5

Zimolo  Sabrina (03/2439) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 1 4 7 2 3 4 0 2 2 4 2 2 1 4 6

Baradel Luca (03/1790) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 7 4 0 4 4 4 8 2 2 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Miani Fabio (03/390) 2 2 3 4 3 2 4 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cebula Carlo (03/659) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0

Spagnul Stefano (03/1706) 2 5 4 4 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maffei Maurizio (03/1318) 1 2 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Musulin Stefano (03/466) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Vespasiano Aris (03/2264) 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mutascio Costantino (03/1619) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Serra  Pierpaolo 03/2133 44 67 1,52

Marchesan Alessio 03/130 28 55 1,96

Dreossi Alen 03/1182 21 46 2,19

Contin Federico 03/726 25 34 1,36

Zimolo  Sabrina 03/2439 28 26 0,93

Baradel Luca 03/1790 26 23 0,88

Miani Fabio 03/390 14 18 1,29

Cebula Carlo 03/659 11 16 1,45

Spagnul Stefano 03/1706 14 14 1,00

Maffei Maurizio 03/1318 5 8 1,60

Musulin Stefano 03/466 3 3 1,00

Vespasiano Aris 03/2264 5 2 0,40

Mutascio Costantino 03/1619 0 0 0,00

Le Saccokotules

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tomasino Dario (03/1577) 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 12 4 12 4 12 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 7 2 6 0 0

Fadi Michele (03/1464) 4 8 2 6 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 8 2 6 4 5 4 10 4 12 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 10

Marconato Alberto (03/1477) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 3 9 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 11 0 0

Vinazza Gian Paolo (03/2067) 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 12 4 5

Clapiz Andrea (03/2152) 4 6 4 7 4 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Patat Gianluca (03/1571) 2 2 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 8

Nodussi Andrea (03/1541) 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shaurli Desirèe (03/394) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tomasino Dario 03/1577 50 132 2,64

Fadi Michele 03/1464 48 107 2,23

Marconato Alberto 03/1477 27 76 2,81

Vinazza Gian Paolo 03/2067 32 62 1,94

Clapiz Andrea 03/2152 23 43 1,87

Patat Gianluca 03/1571 18 35 1,94

Nodussi Andrea 03/1541 10 20 2,00

Shaurli Desirèe 03/394 16 12 0,75


